Ver: 1.1
May 27, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9091Global Mixed-mode Technology
300mA Low-Dropout Linear Regulators
Features

GND EN
NC
VIN
Ver: 1.1
May 27, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 2
G9091Global Mixed-mode Technology
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G9091-120T11U 901Ax 1.20V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-150T11U 901Dx 1.50V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-180T11U 901Fx 1.80V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-250T11U 901Ix 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-280T11U 901Lx 2.80V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-285T11U 901Qx 2.85V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-300T11U 901Mx 3.00V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-330T11U 901Ox 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-500T11U 901Sx 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-120T12U 90BAx 1.20V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-330T12U 90BOx 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-475T12U 90BPx 4.75V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-500T12U 90BSx 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9091-120TO1U 901Ax 1.20V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9091-180TO1U 901Fx 1.80V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9091-250TO1U 901Ix 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9091-310TO1U 901Rx 3.10V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9091-330TO1U 901Ox 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9091-500TO1U 901Sx 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9091-250TV1U 91Ix 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-4 (SC-82/ SOT-343)
G9091-280TV1U 91Lx 2.80V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-4 (SC-82/ SOT-343)
G9091-330TV1U 91Ox 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-4 (SC-82/ SOT-343)
G9091-500TV1U 91Sx 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-4 (SC-82/ SOT-343)
G9091-180TA1U 91Fx 1.80V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-250TA1U 91Ix 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-280TA1U 91Lx 2.80V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-300TA1U 91Mx 3.00V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-310TA1U 91Rx 3.10V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-330TA1U 91Ox 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-500TA1U 91Sx 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G9091-280RR1U
91L
xx
2.80V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9091-250RB1U 9091I 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-6
G9091-280RB1U 9091L 2.80V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-6
G9091-330RB1U 9091O 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-6
G9091-500RB1U 9091S 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-6
G9091-250RC1U 9091I 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-8
G9091-280RC1U 9091L 2.80V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-8
G9091-330RC1U 9091O 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-8
G9091-500RC1U 9091S 5.00V -40°C~ +85°C TDFN2X2-8
For other output voltage, please contact us at sales@gmt.com.tw
Note: T1: SOT23-5     TO: TSOT-23-5   TV: SC-70-4 (SC-82/ SOT-343)   TA: SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
   RR: TDFN1.6X1.6-6   RB: TDFN2X2-6   RC: TDFN2X2-8
1& 2: Bonding Code